2008

PARCEL

24-121-300-0201-00
24-142-000-0030-00
24-175-000-0125-00
24-185-115-0009-00
24-185-115-0009-00
24-205-045-0015-00
24-205-093-0002-00
24-205-093-0002-00
24-205-093-0002-00
24-205-281-0014-00
24-205-281-0014-00
24-205-281-0014-00
24-205-293-0008-00
24-205-293-0008-00
24-205-293-0008-00
24-205-362-0017-00
24-205-362-0017-00
24-205-362-0017-00
24-205-367-0015-00
24-205-367-0015-00
24-205-367-0015-00
24-205-486-0016-00
24-205-486-0016-00
24-205-486-0016-00
24-205-488-0006-10
24-205-513-0007-00
24-205-520-0017-00
24-205-612-0004-00
24-382-021-0011-00
24-382-021-0011-00
24-680-000-0038-00
24-750-000-0135-00
24-750-000-0135-00
24-750-000-0135-00
24-777-001-0025-00
24-946-206-0974-00
TOTAL MUSKEGON PUBLIC

26-185-032-0015-00
26-185-032-0015-00
26-185-032-0015-00
26-185-147-0019-00
26-185-230-0005-00
26-185-230-0005-00
26-185-230-0005-00
26-770-010-0016-00
26-835-000-0066-00
26-835-000-0066-00
26-835-000-0066-00
TOTAL MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC

27-656-000-0082-00
TOTAL MONA SHORES PUBLIC

11-002-200-0002-00
11-002-200-0002-00
11-002-200-0002-00
11-007-300-0006-10
11-025-100-0006-10
11-025-100-0006-10
11-025-100-0006-10
11-031-300-0001-10
11-031-300-0001-10
11-035-200-0014-00
11-035-200-0014-00
11-360-008-0010-00
11-360-008-0010-00
11-360-008-0010-00
TOTAL OAKRIDGE PUBLIC

15-111-400-0014-00
15-127-100-0004-00
15-127-200-0007-40
15-263-000-0046-00
15-423-000-0115-00

CNTY$ ISD  ISD$
$ - M s -
$ - M s .
$ - M s -
$ - M s .
$ - M s -
$ - M s .
$ - oM s -
$ - M s .
$ - M s E
$ - M s .
$ - M s -
$ - M s .
$ - M s -
$ - M s .
$ - M s -
$ - M s .
$ - M s -
$ - M s .
$ - oM s -
$ - M s .
$ - M s -
$ - oM s .
$ - M s -
$ - M s .
$ - M s -
$ - M s .
$ - M s -
$ 876 M $ 3.70
$ - M s E
$ - M s .
$ - M s -
$ - M s .
$ - M s -
$ - M s .
$ - oM s -
$ - M s .
$ 8.76 $ 3.70
$ - oM s -
$ - M s .
$ - M s -
$ - M s .
$ - M s -
$ - oM s .
$ - M s -
$ - M s .
$ - M s -
$ - M s .
$ - M s -
S g s g
$ - M s .
S . B .
$ - M s -
$ - oM s .
$ - M s -
$ - M s .
$ - M s E
$ - M s .
$ - M s E
$ - M s .
$ - M s E
$ - M s .
$ - M s E
$ - oM s .
$ - M s E
$ - M s .
S . B .
$ 1821 M $ 7.70
$ 58266 M $ 246.05
$ 22249 M $ 93.95
$ 27854 M $ 117.63
$ - M s -

MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER
173 E APPLE AVE - MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

2009 TAX REFUNDS - DECEMBER BOARD OF REVIEW

FOR THE PERIOD DECEMBER 2009
TO BE CHARGED BACK IN 201C

UNIT

CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON

CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS

CITY NORTON SHORES

EGELSTON TWP
EGELSTON TWP
EGELSTON TWP
EGELSTON TWP
EGELSTON TWP
EGELSTON TWP
EGELSTON TWP
EGELSTON TWP
EGELSTON TWP
EGELSTON TWP
EGELSTON TWP
EGELSTON TWP
EGELSTON TWP
EGELSTON TWP

FRUITPORT TWP
FRUITPORT TWP
FRUITPORT TWP
FRUITPORT TWP
FRUITPORT TWP

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

Bloweeweeeneoooo

» v e e e

UNIT$

4.16
6.71
6.64
2,95
3.53
3.30
2.81
292
2.98
2.87
2.98
3.05
1.60
241
2.40
8.83
9.17
9.38
1.46
1.66
1.68
215
223
228
3.26
7.04
5.23
11.16
9.63
10.49
0.36
5.67
6.03
6.08
4.79
237

2.04
211
217
291
0.19
1.56
1.60
0.23
3.26
3.37
3.44

16.42
16.42

0.45
0.46
0.47
0.72
0.45
0.47
0.48
231
2.30
6.21
9.58
0.55
0.56
0.58
25.59

8.31
277.50
105.96
127.02

11.98

SCH DIST

MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC
MUSKEGON PUBLIC

MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC
MUSKEGON HTS PUBLIC

MONA SHORES PUBLIC

OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
OAKRIDGE PUBLIC
OAKRIDGE PUBLIC

FRUIPORT PUBLIC
FRUIPORT PUBLIC
FRUIPORT PUBLIC
FRUIPORT PUBLIC
FRUIPORT PUBLIC

SD CODE

61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010

61020
61020
61020
61020
61020
61020
61020
61020
61020
61020
61020

61060

61065
61065
61065
61065
61065
61065
61065
61065
61065
61065
61065
61065
61065
61065

61080
61080
61080
61080
61080

TOTAL
SCHS SETS LIBRARY $ EIRES$ AMBS REFUND
$ 41625 $ - s -8 $ $ 420.41
$ 670.64 $ -8 -8 $ $ 677.35
$ 664.20 $ - s -8 $ $ 670.84
$ 29557 $ -8 -8 $ $ 298.52
$ 35321 $ - s -8 $ $ 356.74
$ 32940 $ -8 -8 $ $ 332.70
$ 28123 $ - s - s $ $ 284.04
$ 29163 $ -8 -8 $ $ 294.55
$ 20833 $ - s -8 $ $ 301.31
$ 287.55 $ -8 -8 $ $ 290.42
$ 29819 $ - s -8 $ $ 301.17
$ 305.04 $ -8 -8 $ $ 308.09
$ 16029 $ - s -8 $ $ 161.89
$ 24120 $ -8 -8 $ $ 243.61
$ 239.40 $ - s -8 $ $ 241.80
$ 88367 $ -8 -8 $ $ 892.50
$ 91636 $ - s -8 $ $ 925.53
$ 937.42 $ -8 -8 $ $ 946.80
$ 14670 $ - s -8 $ $ 148.16
$ 16564 $ -8 -8 $ $ 167.30
$ 16830 $ - s -8 $ $ 169.98
$ 21501 $ -8 -8 $ $ 217.16
$ 22294 $ - s -8 $ $ 225.17
$ 22807 $ -8 -8 $ $ 230.35
$ 32580 $ - s -8 $ $ 329.06
$ 70380 $ - s -8 $ $ 710.84
$ 52335 $ - s -8 $ $ 528.58
$ 542 $ 591 $ 237 $ $ $ 37.32
$ 96258 $ - s -8 $ $ 972.21
$ 104950 $ -8 -8 $ $  1,059.99
$ 36.00 $ - s -8 $ $ 36.36
$ 567.10 $ -8 -8 $ $ 572.77
$ 603.00 $ - s -8 $ $ 609.03
$ 608.40 $ -8 -8 $ $ 614.48
$ 47880 $ - s -8 $ $ 483.59
$ 23621 $ - s -8 $ $ 238.58
$ 1511620 $ 591 $ 237 $ S S 15209.20
$ 20356 $ - s -8 $ $ 205.60
$ 211.08 $ -8 -8 $ $ 213.19
$ 21592 $ - s -8 $ $ 218.09
$ 290.96 $ -8 -8 $ $ 293.87
$ 1858 $ - s -8 $ $ 18.77
$ 156.60 $ -8 -8 $ $ 158.16
$ 16019 $ - s -8 $ $ 161.79
$ 2339 $ -8 -8 $ $ 23.62
$ 32440 $ - s -8 $ $ 327.66
$ 336.40 $ -8 -8 $ $ 339.77
$ 34412 $ - s -8 $ $ 347.56
$ 228520 $ - s - s $ S 2,308.08
$ 164160 $ - s - s $ $  1658.02
$ 164160 $ - s -3 $ $ 165802
$ 4465 $ - s -8 $ $ 45.10
$ 4629 $ -8 -8 $ $ 46.75
$ 4735 $ - s -8 $ $ 47.82
$ 7234 $ -8 -8 $ $ 73.06
$ 4537 $ - s -8 $ $ 45.82
$ 4705 $ -8 -8 $ $ 47.52
$ 4813 $ - s -8 $ $ 48.61
$ 23040 $ -8 -8 $ $ 23271
$ 23040 $ - s -8 $ $ 232.70
$ 621.00 $ -8 -8 $ $ 627.21
$ 957.60 $ - s -8 $ $ 967.18
$ 5427 $ -8 -8 $ $ 54.82
$ 56.26 $ - s -8 $ $ 56.82
$ 5754 $ - s -8 $ $ 58.12
$ 255865 $ - s - s $ S 2584.24
$ 6.14 $ 1227 % 154 $ $ $ 54.17
$ 137492 § 39283 $ 4904 $ $ $  2,923.00
$ 52500 $ 150.00 $ 1873 $ $ 111613
$ 93.90 $ 187.80 $ 2344 $ $ $ 828.33
$ 119880 $ - s -8 $ $ 121078



MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER
173 E APPLE AVE - MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

2009 TAX REFUNDS - DECEMBER BOARD OF REVIEW

FOR THE PERIOD DECEMBER 2009
TO BE CHARGED BACK IN 201C

TOTAL

YEAR PARCEL CNTY $ 1Sb 1SD $ UNIT UNIT$ SCH DIST SD CODE SCH$ SETS$ LIBRARY $ FIRE $ AMBS REFUND
2008 15-745-000-0018-00 $ - M 3 - FRUITPORT TWP $ 13.06 FRUIPORT PUBLIC 61080 $ 1,306.22  $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 1,319.28
TOTAL FRUITPORT PUBLIC $ 1,101.90 $ 465.33 $ 543.83 $ 4,504.98  $ 742.90 $ 9275 $ - $ - $ 7,451.69
2008 08-019-400-0002-00 $ - M $ - CEDAR CREEK TWP $ - HOLTON PUBLIC 61120 $ 74160 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 741.60
TOTAL HOLTON PUBLIC $ - $ - $ $ 74160 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 741.60
2007 01-002-300-0016-00 $ - M 3 - WHITERIVER TWP $ 0.61 MONTAGUE PUBLIC 61180 $ 61.05 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 61.66
2008 01-002-300-0016-00 $ - M 3 - WHITERIVER TWP $ 0.62 MONTAGUE PUBLIC 61180 $ 6246 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 63.08
2007 01-123-400-0007-20 $ - M 3 - WHITERIVER TWP $ 12.41 MONTAGUE PUBLIC 61180 $ 1,240.20 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 1,252.61
2008 01-123-400-0007-20 $ - M $ - WHITERIVER TWP $ 12.69 MONTAGUE PUBLIC 61180 $ 1,268.71 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 1,281.40
TOTAL MONTAGUE PUBLIC $ - $ - $ 26.33 $ 263242 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 2,658.75
2007 10-024-100-0029-00 $ - M 3 - MUSKEGON TWP $ 2.36 ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC 61190 $ 236.08 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 238.44
2007 10-270-000-0021-00 $ - M 3 - MUSKEGON TWP $ 0.90 ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC 61190 $ 90.37 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 91.27
2008 10-270-000-0021-00 $ - M 3 - MUSKEGON TWP $ 0.92 ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC 61190 $ 9244 - $ - $ - $ - $ 93.36
2008 10-400-000-0007-60 $ - M $ - MUSKEGON TWP $ 4.40 ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC 61190 $ 439.20 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 443.60
TOTAL ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC $ - $ - $ 8.58 $ 858.09 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 866.67
2008 12-010-400-0017-00 $ - M 3 - MOORLAND TWP $ 7.72 RAVENNA PUBLIC 61210 $ 77220 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 779.92
2006 12-033-400-0005-00 $ - M 3 - MOORLAND TWP $ 8.55 RAVENNA PUBLIC 61210 $ 853.00 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 861.55
2007 12-033-400-0005-00 $ - M 3 - MOORLAND TWP $ 8.84 RAVENNA PUBLIC 61210 $ 88455 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 893.39
2008 12-033-400-0005-00 $ - M $ - MOORLAND TWP $ 18.62 RAVENNA PUBLIC 61210 $ 1,862.49 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 1,881.11
SUB-TOT RAVENNA PUBLIC - MOORLAND TWP $ - $ - $ 43.73 $ 437224 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 4,415.97
2008 16-003-300-0001-35 $ - M 3 - SULLIVAN TWP $ 17.95 RAVENNA PUBLIC 61210 $ 1,79460 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 1,812.55
2008 16-011-400-0004-20 $ - M $ - SULLIVAN TWP $ 3.96_RAVENNA PUBLIC 61210 $ 396.00 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 399.96
SUB-TOT RAVENNA PUBLIC - RAVENNA TWP $ - $ - $ 21.91 $ 2,190.60 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 2,212.51
TOTAL RAVENNA PUBLIC $ - $ - $ 6,562.84 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 6,628.48
2008 07-012-400-0035-00 $ - M 3 - DALTON TWP $ 0.12 REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC 61220 $ 1148 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 11.60
2006 07-020-400-0001-60 $ - M 3 - DALTON TWP $ 0.14 REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC 61220 $ 2788 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 28.02
2007 07-020-400-0001-60 $ - M 3 - DALTON TWP $ 0.29 REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC 61220 $ 28.90 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 29.19
2008 07-020-400-0001-60 $ - M 3 - DALTON TWP $ 0.29 REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC 61220 $ 2955 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 29.84
2006 07-020-400-0001-65 $ - M 3 - DALTON TWP $ 0.14 REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC 61220 $ 2788 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 28.02
2007 07-020-400-0001-65 $ - M 3 - DALTON TWP $ 0.29 REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC 61220 $ 28.90 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 29.19
2008 07-020-400-0001-65 $ - M 3 - DALTON TWP $ 0.29 REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC 61220 $ 2955 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 29.84
2006 07-020-400-0001-70 $ - M 3 - DALTON TWP $ 0.14 REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC 61220 $ 2788 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 28.02
2007 07-020-400-0001-70 $ - M 3 - DALTON TWP $ 0.29 REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC 61220 $ 28.90 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 29.19
2008 07-020-400-0001-70 $ - M 3 - DALTON TWP $ 0.29 REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC 61220 $ 2955 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 29.84
2006 07-020-400-0001-75 $ - M 3 - DALTON TWP $ 0.14 REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC 61220 $ 2788 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 28.02
2007 07-020-400-0001-75 $ - M 3 - DALTON TWP $ 0.29 REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC 61220 $ 28.90 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 29.19
2008 07-020-400-0001-75 $ - M 3 - DALTON TWP $ 0.29 REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC 61220 $ 2955 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 29.84
2006 07-020-400-0001-80 $ - M 3 - DALTON TWP $ 0.16 REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC 61220 $ 3160 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 31.76
2007 07-020-400-0001-80 $ - M 3 - DALTON TWP $ 0.33 REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC 61220 $ 3276 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 33.09
2008 07-020-400-0001-80 $ - M 3 - DALTON TWP $ 0.33 REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC 61220 $ 3349 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 33.82
2008 07-032-200-0003-30 $ - M 3 - DALTON TWP $ 10.21 REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC 61220 $ 1,020.60 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 1,030.81
2006 07-035-300-0016-00 $ - M 3 - DALTON TWP $ 3.87 REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC 61220 $ 77250 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 776.37
2007 07-035-300-0016-00 $ - M 3 - DALTON TWP $ 8.01 REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC 61220 $ 801.07 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 809.08
2008 07-035-300-0016-00 $ - M 3 - DALTON TWP $ 7.99 REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC 61220 $ 799.20 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 807.19
2008 07-873-000-0006-00 $ - M 3 - DALTON TWP $ 11.49 REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC 61220 $ 1,149.01 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 1,160.50
SUB-TOT REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC - DALTON TWP $ - $ - $ 45.39 $ 4,997.03 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 5,042.42
2006 09-006-100-0022-10 $ - M 3 - LAKETON TWP $ - REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC 61220 $ 1,206.00 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 1,206.00
2007 09-006-100-0022-10 $ - M 3 - LAKETON TWP $ - REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC 61220 $ 1,250.62 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 1,250.62
2008 09-006-100-0022-10 $ - M 3 - LAKETON TWP $ - REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC 61220 $ 1,279.38 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 1,279.38
2006 09-009-200-0014-00 $ - M 3 - LAKETON TWP $ - REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC 61220 $ 4588 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 45.88
2007 09-009-200-0014-00 $ - M 3 - LAKETON TWP $ - REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC 61220 $ 4757 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 47.57
2008 09-009-200-0014-00 $ - M 3 - LAKETON TWP $ - REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC 61220 $ 48.65 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 48.65
2006 09-012-200-0041-20 $ - M 3 - LAKETON TWP $ - REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC 61220 $ 5211 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 52.11
2007 09-012-200-0041-20 $ - M 3 - LAKETON TWP $ - REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC 61220 $ 54.03 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 54.03
2008 09-012-200-0041-20 $ - M 3 - LAKETON TWP $ - REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC 61220 $ 5527 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 55.27
2008 09-012-400-0009-00 $ 1244 M $ 5.26 LAKETON TWP $ 4.04 REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC 61220 $ 3691 $ 938 $ 104 $ - $ - $ 69.07
2006 09-014-200-0029-10 $ - M 3 - LAKETON TWP $ - REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC 61220 $ 1,035.00 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 1,035.00
2007 09-014-200-0029-10 $ - M 3 - LAKETON TWP $ - REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC 61220 $ 1,035.00 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 1,035.00
2008 09-014-200-0029-10 $ - M 3 - LAKETON TWP $ - REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC 61220 $ 1,035.00 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 1,035.00
2008 09-200-000-0042-00 $ - M 3 - LAKETON TWP $ - REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC 61220 $ 1,04040 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 1,040.40
2007 09-320-000-0032-50 $ - M 3 - LAKETON TWP $ - REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC 61220 $ 4437 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 44.37
2008 09-320-000-0032-50 $ - M 3 - LAKETON TWP $ - REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC 61220 $ 45.37 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 45.37
SUB-TOT REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC - LAKETON TWP $ 12.44 $ 5.26 $ 4.04 $ 831156 $ 938 $ 1.04 $ - $ - $ 8,343.72
2008 10-008-100-0038-00 $ 18744 M $ 79.16 MUSKEGON TWP $ 154.06 REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC 61220 $ 55550 $ 14118 $ 1577 $ - $ - $ 1,133.11
SUB-TOT REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC - MUSKEGON TWP $ 187.44 $ 79.16 $ 154.06 $ 555.50 $ 14118 $ 1577 $ - $ - $ 1,133.11
TOTAL REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC $ 199.88 $ 84.42 $ 13,864.09 $ 150.56 _$ 1681 $ - $ - $ 14,519.25




2007
2008

2008

2008
2008

2008

PARCEL

03-900-251-0398-00
03-900-251-0398-00
SUB-TOT WHITEHALL PUBLIC - WHITEHALL TWP

04-720-008-0001-00
SUB-TOT WHITEHALL PUBLIC - BLUE LAKE TWP

06-013-100-0015-00
06-109-400-0003-70
SUB-TOT WHITEHALL PUBLIC - FRUITLAND TWP

07-507-100-0017-00
42-502-009-0001-00
42-502-009-0001-00
42-502-009-0001-00
42-503-046-0005-00
42-503-046-0005-00
42-503-046-0005-00
42-510-124-0001-00
SUB-TOT WHITEHALL PUBLIC - DALTON TWP

TOTAL WHITEHALL PUBLIC
27-715-000-0007-00
27-715-000-0008-00
27-715-000-0009-00

TOTAL GRAND HAVEN PUBLIC

16-036-400-0001-60
TOTAL MUSKEGON PUBLIC

GRAND TOTALS

CNTY $ 1SD ISD $
$ - M s -
$ - M s .
S - B -
$ - M s -
S - s -
$ - M s .
$ - M s -
S - s -
$ - M s .
$ - M s E
$ - M s .
$ - M s -
$ - M s .
$ - M s -
$ - M s .
$ - M s -
S - 5 -
S g 5 g
$ 2874 O $ 17.86
$ 9611 O $ 59.65
$ 3239 O $ 20.10
$ 157.24 $ 97.61
$ - o s -
S g 5 g
s 1467.78 $

MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER
173 E APPLE AVE - MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

2009 TAX REFUNDS - DECEMBER BOARD OF REVIEW

FOR THE PERIOD DECEMBER 2009
TO BE CHARGED BACK IN 201C

UNIT UNIT$ SCH DIST
WHITEHALL TWP $ - WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL TWP $ - WHITEHALL PUBLIC
$ B
BLUE LAKE TWP $ 6.50 WHITEHALL PUBLIC
$ 6.50
FRUITLAND TWP $ 7.43 WHITEHALL PUBLIC
FRUITLAND TWP $ 7.65 WHITEHALL PUBLIC
$ 15.08
DALTON TWP $ 0.72 WHITEHALL PUBLIC
DALTON TWP $ 5.85 WHITEHALL PUBLIC
DALTON TWP $ 6.07 WHITEHALL PUBLIC
DALTON TWP $ 4.45 WHITEHALL PUBLIC
DALTON TWP $ 0.01 WHITEHALL PUBLIC
DALTON TWP $ 0.02 WHITEHALL PUBLIC
DALTON TWP $ 0.02 WHITEHALL PUBLIC
DALTON TWP $ 7.63 WHITEHALL PUBLIC
$ 24.77
46.35
CITY NORTON SHORES $ 25.90 GRAND HAVEN PUBLIC
CITY NORTON SHORES $ 86.58 GRAND HAVEN PUBLIC
CITY NORTON SHORES $ 29.17 GRAND HAVEN PUBLIC
$
SULLIVAN TWP $ 4.97 COOPERSVILLE PUBLIC
$ 4.97

SD CODE

61240
61240

61240

61240
61240

61240
61240
61240
61240
61240
61240
61240
61240

70010
70010
70010

70120

TOTAL

SCH$ SETS$ LIBRARY $ FIRE $ AMBS REFUND
$ - $ - $ - $ $ $ -
$ - $ - $ - $ $ $ -
$ - $ - $ - $ $ $ -
$ 649.80 $ - $ - $ $ $ 656.30
$ 649.80 $ - $ - $ $ $ 656.30
$ 74340 $ - $ - $ $ $ 750.83
$ 765.00 $ - $ - $ $ $ 772.65
$ 1,508.40 $ - $ - $ $ $ 1,523.48
$ 7200 $ - $ - $ $ $ 72.72
$ 585.00 $ - $ - $ $ $ 590.85
$ 606.60 $ - $ - $ $ $ 612.67
$ 44460 $ - $ - $ $ $ 449.05
$ 180 $ - $ - $ $ $ 181
$ 185 $ - $ - $ $ $ 187
$ 189 $ - $ - $ $ $ 191
$ 76320 $ - $ - $ $ $ 770.83
$ 247694 $ - $ - $ $ $ 2,501.71
$ 463514 $ - $ - $ $ $ 4,681.49
$ 9.04 $ 1939 $ 242 $ $ $ 103.35
$ 3024 $ 64.80 $ 8.09 $ $ $ 345.47
$ 1018 $ 2183 $ 273 $ $ $ 116.40
$ 49.46 $ 106.02_$ 1324 $ $ $ 565.22
$ 496.80 $ - $ - $ $ $ 501.77
$ 496.80 $ - $ - $ $ $ 501.77
$ 55,947.07 $ 1,005.39  $ 12517 $ $ $ 60,464.47




